

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12559/2012

SHYAM KUMAR INANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD AGRAWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13138 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13605 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13703 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14099 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14102 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vibhuti Sushant Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Kriti Singh Gahlout, Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Sehgal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner has to confirm notice upon respondent No.10 as per law.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List again on 19.11.2012.

|  
|

|  
|

| (S.G.SHAH)  
| REGISTRAR

|  
|

hj