

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12559/2012

SHYAM KUMAR INANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD AGRAWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 13138/2012

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13605/2012

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13703/2012

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14099/2012

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14102/2012

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 07/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vandana Sehgal ,Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv.
Mr Divyakant Lahoti, Adv.
Mr Anish Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete but no one has put in appearance on
behalf of respondent Nos. 1 to 3, 8 and 10.

Signature Not Verified

Matter is complete. Registry to process for listing

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

Date: 2014.07.08

16:58:38 IST

Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar