

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12559/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/03/2012 in FA No. 372/2001 passed by the High Court Of M.P. At Jabalpur)

SHYAM KUMAR INANI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD AGRAWAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 13138/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13605/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13703/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14099/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14102/2012
(With interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 14/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)
Signature Not Verified

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V. sushant Gupta, Adv.

Rajesh Dham
Date: 2014.08.14
17:28:14 IST

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad ,Adv.

Reason:

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv.

2

Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Divyakant Lahoti, Adv.
Mr. Anish Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.

Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.

Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Sehgal ,Adv.
Ms. Gauri Neo Rampal, Adv.
Mr. Anand Daga, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, learned senior counsel for
the respondent Nos. 5-7, prays for some time to enable the
advocate-on-record to file additional documents.

Additional documents may be filed by respondent Nos.
5-7 within two weeks.

Rejoinder, if any, may be filed by the petitioners
within four weeks therefrom.

List the matters after six weeks.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER