

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2845/2015

SHYAM KUMAR INANI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VINOD AGRAWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-02-2024 This appeal was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Yugandhara Pawar Jha, AOR (Mentioned by)

Ms. Vandana Sehgal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of respondent no.4, list the
matter on 28.02.2024.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RANJANA SHAILY)
COURT MASTER

